Specifications
Version 16.00
R&S®CA100
PC BASED SIGNAL ANALYSIS AND
SIGNAL PROCESSING SOFTWARE
Specifications
Version 16.00, January 2026
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CA100 PC Based Signal Analysis and Signal Processing Software

Version 16.00, January 2026
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CA100 PC Based Signal Analysis and Signal Processing Software 23
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
PC based signal analysis and signal processing software,
requires one of the following licensing options:
R&S®CA100 4102.0004.02
Licensing options
Licensing of R&S®CA100 with USB dongle R&S®CA100-U 4102.0062.02
Licensing of R&S®CA100 with SD card dongle R&S®CA100-S 4102.0079.02
Licensing of R&S®CA100 with mini USB dongle R&S®CA100-M 4102.0085.02
Options for single-channel processing
Processing of digital signals R&S®CA100DM 4102.0091.02
Classification 4 R&S®CA100CL 4102.0104.02
Decoder package professional 4 R&S®CA100DEC 4102.0110.02
Decoding of PACTOR II, PACTOR III and PACTOR IV 4 R&S®CA100PIII 4102.0133.02
Decoding of CLOVER 4 R&S®CA100CV 4102.0140.02
Decoding of CODAN 3012 4 R&S®CA100CO 4102.0156.02
Correlative detector 4 R&S®CA100CDT 4102.0256.02
Wideband snapshot access 5 R&S®CA100WSN 4102.0240.02
Options for multichannel processing
Multichannel processing R&S®CA100MCP 4102.0179.02
Detection, search and classification of fixed frequency signals R&S®CA100DSC 4102.0185.02
Spectral shape detector 6 R&S®CA100SDT 4102.0204.02
Automatic processing of detected signals 6 R&S®CA100AP 4102.0191.02
Options for signal analysis
Analysis of signal scenarios, in line with ITU-R SM.1600 R&S®CA100IS 4102.0210.02
Service option
Service package, for R&S®CA100, software update (1 year) R&S®CA100-SP 3705.8134.02
All options require the R&S®CA100 base version.
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by
Rohde & Schwarz is under license.
4  Requires R&S®CA100DM option.